
Central Business/Mt. Adams 352-5422 Christopher.Loreaux@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant Kara Graves Second Shift Sergeant 352-5444 Kara.Graves@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Eric Kaminsky Third Shift Sergeant 352-5439 Eric.Kaminsky@cincinnati-oh.gov

Lieutenant Jarrod Cotton Third Shift Supervisor 352-5436 Jarrod.Cotton@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant John Murray First Shift Sergeant 352-5427 John.Murray@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Lieutenant Patrick Caton Second Shift Supervisor 352-5436 Patrick.Caton@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov  

Sergeant Mark Kelley District Admin Supervisor 352-5432 Mark.Kelley@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Lieutenant William Suter First Shift Lieutenant 352-5436 William.Suter@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov   

Captain Adam Hennie District Commander 352-5435 Adam.Hennie@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

FIRST SHIFT 6 AM - 4 PM SECOND SHIFT 
11 AM - 9 PM

POWER SHIFT                                    THIRD SHIFT
5 PM- 3 AM                                        9PM – 7PM

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Lisa Dotson Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 352-5425 Lisa.Dotson@cincinnati-oh.gov

Officer Marcus Moore Central Business/Mt. Adams 352-5422 Marcus.Moore@cincinnati-oh.gov
Office Chris Loreaux

Lieutenant Elena Comeaux Collaborative Agreement Commander 352-3026 Elena.Comeaux@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

CENTRAL BUSINESS SECTION 513-352-5420
150 East Freedom Way   Cincinnati, Ohio 45202

NEIGHBORHOODS: Central Business District 
Great American Ballpark 
Paul Brown Stadium

US Bank Arena
National Underground Railroad Freedom Center Fountain Square        Mt. 
Adams

Officer Andrea Taylor Community Engagement Coordinator 352-3533 Andrea.Smythe@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

COLLABORATIVE AGREEMENT REFRESH UNIT     513-352-3026
310 Ezzard Charles Drive Cincinnati, Ohio 45214

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Stewart Isaacs Citizens on Patrol Coordinator 352-4583 Stewart.Isaacs@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Andrea Taylor Faith Based Community Liaison 352-3533 Andrea.Smythe@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

COMMUNITY RELATIONS UNIT  513-352-1472
310 Ezzard Charles Drive Cincinnati, Ohio 45214

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Stewart Isaacs Community Relations Sergeant 352-4583 Stewart.Isaacs@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

McKenna K. Adams Public Information Officer 352-3516 Mckenna.Adams@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Anthony Mitchell PIO Social Media Administrator 352-4584 Anthony.Mitchell@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

CINCINNATI POLICE DEPARTMENT NEIGHBORHOOD and DISTRICT CONTACT LIST

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICE  513-352-3515
310 Ezzard Charles Drive Cincinnati, Ohio 45214

NAME TITLE PHONE E-MAIL

Lieutenant Jonathan Cunningham PIO Commander 352-3519 Jonathan.Cunningham@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov



SECOND SHIFT 
11 AM - 9 PM

PHONE

352-1210
352-4562
352-4562
352-4566
352-4566
352-2991
352-3505

352-4564

352-4587

352-4577
352-4586

352-4572
352-4575

352-4588

352-4575Sergeant Phillip Buccino Third Shift Sergeant Phillip.Buccino@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant Eric Schank Second Shift Sergeant Eric.Schank@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Sergeant Eric Kohler Power Shift Sergeant Eric Kohler@cincinnati-oh.gov

Lieutenant Christy Brehm Third Shift Supervisor Christy.Brehm@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Chris Matzen First Shift Supervisor Christopher.Matzen@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Joseph Briede First Shift Sergeant Joseph.Briede@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Lieutenant Terry Larken Second Shift Supervisor Terry.Larkin@Cincinnati-oh.Gov     

Officer Carroll Todd Over-The-Rhine/Mt. Auburn Carroll.Todd@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Captain Matthew Hammer District Commander Matthew.Hammer@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Lesley Childress District Admin Sergeant Lesley.Childress@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Mandy Johnson Queensgate/CUF Amanda.Johnson@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Officer Samuel Bailey Findley Market Samuel.Bailey@cincinnati-oh.gov
Officer Elaine Hurd Findley Market Elaine.Hurd@cincinnati-oh.gov

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD E-MAIL

Sergeant George Jason Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant George.Jason@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov
Officer Mandy Johnson West End/Pendleton Amanda.Johnson@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Feb-24

DISTRICT 1
513-352-3505

310 Ezzard Charles Drive   Cincinnati, Ohio    45214

NEIGHBORHOODS:   
Over-The-Rhine Pendleton Findley 
Market

Queensgate 
West End

FIRST SHIFT 6 AM - 4 PM POWER SHIFT 5 PM- 
3 AM

THIRD SHIFT 9 PM – 7AM



NEIGHBORHOODS:

FIRST SHIFT 6 
AM - 4 PM

PHONE

979-4470

979-4481

979-4465

979-4433

979-4480

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

979-4400

Lieutenant John Rees Third Shift Supervisor John.Rees@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov      

Sergeant Marcus Sherman Third Shift Sergeant Marcus.Sherman@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Adrian Miller Second Shift Sergeant Adrian.Miller@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant Bradley White Second Shift Sergeant Bradley.White@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Grant Hunter Power Shift Sergeant Grant.Hunter@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Rose Chatman District Admin Sergeant Rose.Chatman@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Eric Schneider First Shift Supervisor Eric Schneider@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Matthew Hassert First Shift Sergeant Matthew.Hassert@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Captain Danita Pettis District Commander Danita.Pettis@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Christine Barry East End/Columbia 
Tusculum/California/Linwood/ Mt. 
Washington

Christine.Barry@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Monique Martin Madisonville/Kennedy Heights/Pleasant 
Ridge

Monique.Martin @Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer William Holthaus Hyde Park/Oakley/Walnut Hills William.Holthaus@cincinnati-oh.gov

Officer Perry Locke Evanston/East Walnut 
Hills/O'Bryonville/Mt. Lookout

Perry.Locke@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

SECOND SHIFT 9 AM –7 
PM

POWER SHIFT 3 PM- 1 AM THIRD SHIFT 9 PM – 7AM

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD E-MAIL

Sergeant Linda Sellers Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant Linda.Sellers@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Feb-24

DISTRICT 2
513-979-4400

3295 Erie Avenue   Cincinnati, Ohio    45208

California Columbia/Tusculum 
East End  Walnut Hills
East Walnut Hills

Evanston Hyde Park
Kennedy Heights    Linwood 
Madisonville 

Mt. Lookout Mt. Washington 
O’Bryonville Oakley
Pleasant Ridge



PHONE

263-8366

263-8384
263-8385

263-8345

263-8381

263-8383

263-8390

263-8384
263-8300

263-8300

263-8351

263-8382

263-8353

263-8377

263-8300

263-8352

263-8373

Lieutenant Brian Trotta Third Shift Supervisor Brian.Trotta@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Ryan Parks Third Shift Sergeant Ryan.Parks@cincinnati-oh.gov

Lieutenant Jerry Hodges Second Shift Supervisor Jerry.Hodges@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Aaron Roach Second Shift Sergeant Aaron.Roach@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant Daniel Ray Power Shift Sergeant Daniel.Ray@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Michael Whitis District Admin Sergeant Michael.Whitis@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Jason Bolte First Shift Supervisor Jason.Bolte@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Doug Frazier First Shift Sergeant Douglas.Frazier@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Rachel White Mt. Airy Rachel.White@Cincinnati-Oh.gov

Officer Jeremy Randolph College Hill Jeremy.Randolph@cincinnati-oh.gov
Captain David Johnston District Commander David.Johnston@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Doug Utecht English Woods/ Fay 
Apartments/Millvale/North 
Fairmount/Cumminsville/South 
Fairmount

Doug.Utecht@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Jeff Wieczorkowski Lower Price Hill/Riverside/Sayler 
Park/Sedamsville

Jeffrey.Wieczorkowski@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Melissa Cummins Northside/Camp Washington Melissa.Cummins@cincinnati-oh.gov

Sergeant Jacob Hicks Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant Jacob.Hicks@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Kevin Kroger East Price Hill Kevin.KrogerCincinnati-Oh.Gov
Officer Kevin Butler East Westwood/Westwood Kevin.Butler@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

DISTRICT 3
263-8300

2300 Ferguson Rd Cincinnati, Ohio 45238

NEIGHBORHOODS:              East Price Hill                                                                           Sayler Park
East Westwood                                                                       Sedamsville
English Woods                                                                         South Cumminsville
Lower Price Hill                                                                       South Fairmount
Millvale                                                                                     West Price Hill
North Fairmount                                                                     Westwood
Riverside     Northside    Camp Washington       Mt. Airy    College Hill

FIRST SHIFT                           SECOND SHIFT                        POWER SHIFT                                      THIRD SHIFT
6 AM - 4 PM                          12PM – 10PM                           5 PM- 3 AM                                        9 PM - 7 AM

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD E-MAIL

Feb-24



569-8600 Stephen.Bower@cincinnati-oh.gov

Captain Mark Burns

Sergeant Andria Smith Power Shift Sergeant 569-8600 Andria.Smith@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Brian Bolte Third Shift Supervisor 569-8600 Brian.Bolte@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Casey Kreider Third Shift Sergeant 569-8600 Casey.Kreider@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Jeffrey.Battison@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Andrew Mitchell First Shift Supervisor 569-8600 Andrew.Mitchell@cincinnati-oh.gov

Officer Anthony Hill Hartwell/Paddock Hills 569-8678 Anthony.Hill@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Michael Williams First Shift Sergeant 569-8600 Michael.Williams@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Lieutenant Stephen Bower Second Shift Supervisor

Officer Trent Crutcher Bond Hill/North Avondale 569-8649 Trent.Crutcher@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Patrice Brooks Carthage/Roselawn 569-8677 Patrice.Brooks@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer Shawn Dent Corryville/Clifton/Winton Terrace 569-8679 Shawn.Dent@cincinnati-oh.gov

District Commander 569-8600 Mark.Burns@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Sergeant Jeffrey Battison District Admin Sergeant 569-8606

NAME NEIGHBORHOOD PHONE E-MAIL

Sergeant Jeffrey Meister Neighborhood Liaison Sergeant 569-8600 Jeff.Meister@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

Officer LaDon Laney Avondale/Spring Grove 569-8676 Ladon.Laney@Cincinnati-Oh.Gov

DISTRICT 4
513-569-8600

4150 Reading Road   Cincinnati, Ohio    45229

NEIGHBORHOODS: Avondale Bond Hill 
Carthage Corryville
Hartwell

Mount Auburn North 
Avondale Paddock Hills 
Roselawn
Walnut Hills

FIRST SHIFT 6 AM - 4 PM SECOND SHIFT 12 PM - 
10 PM

POWER SHIFT 5 PM- 3AM THIRD SHIFT 9 PM -7AM

Feb-24


